©
 2
01
0
D
JO
 -
 0

   - Patient Pain Profile Information
User Protocols
13 Ordering Information
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2082 Intelect® RPW unit - 100 V
2073 Intelect® RPW unit - 120 V
2074 Intelect® RPW unit - 230V
Standard Accessories:
28700 - Standard accessory kit that includes the following:
   - 28699 D-ACTOR® Hand piece applicator
   - 28736 Projectile (x3)
   - 17638 R15 15 mm ESWT transmitter
   - 28724 D20-S D-ACTOR® 20 mm transmitter
   - 28737 Sealing set
   - 28738 Guide tube (x2)
   - 28739 Cleaning brush
4248 - Conductor™ transmission gel 250 ml (8.5 oz) bottle (x1)
27465 - Patient data card (x1)
28668 - User manual on CD
Optional Accessories:
28725 - D35 D-ACTOR® 35 mm transmitter
28726 - F15 Focus-Lens 15 mm transmitter
28728 - DI15 Deep Impact® 15 mm transmitter
28729 - C15 CERAma-x® ESWT 15 mm transmitter
28730 - V-ACTOR® hand piece applicator kit that includes the following:
   - 28740 - V25 V-ACTOR® 25 mm vibration transmitter
   - 28741 - V40 V-ACTOR® 40 mm vibration transmitter
14 Technical Specifications
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Mains Power:			   100 V ~, 50/60 Hz (Model 2082)